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Disposable Paper Tableclath

Sty tck, durile, diapoastie

105

300040

6

1l

260223

I

300057

S5 A ) dugl Slgw jl 0 3uk Ay

Lo Sl olSiws Joawgs odub Julgs @
Sailogsl

9 OLIgENS) ¢ Jitd o 3o 151 33 0 SLainnl Jol5 @

‘." . ;_'i.O\_._.:-'. Ol | oo A }_iﬁ J1 /r‘"-"‘ > B | i (D J‘
* - - - &
G pao LSy 56,8 wllgi (S,

555 5 Ol i S ST 4,0

A Jid Qb5 Yoo o jieo Sl 3 nlic @
SR g paw AulS 9 L ylygium ) dd Ylinw Lo
P9eibEle )3 st il

Il )89k s melt blowm a3y shls @
Saghb) 9 Z)B o 5 )38L g ySae ygas

Foie S olen JUiiil jl 0 3iiS 553k @
Suwlua 348 dlge jl odub dngs

1335 g Jgrazo (Jgao

09 s slaes dlaxig yio Jgrazo
Me Po o | o GIELS 6 j0un
dde PEE de Vo S8 cullgi | jbSg




a5 5aiT Jlaiawd
(6,9ki0 2iz)

Multipurpose Kitchen Towel
Sturdy, thick, durable, waterproof
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Wipe hard surfaces
Sturdy, thick, durable, waterproof
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Cloth tablecloth

Sturdy, thick, durable, waterproof
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Plastic dining table

Sturdy, thick, durable, waterproof
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